PYMCORE SFX 850W
Introducing PYMCORE SFX PSU, the high power-density solution for your Small
Form Factor PC. PYMCORE features High-Duty Capacitor Array, a ground-
breaking topology of multiple premium Japanese capacitors that significantly
improves power stability and delivers 128% higher power density within 56%
smaller dimensions.80 PLUS and Cybernetics GOLD certified plus ATX 3.1
compliant, this undersized PSU is going to overpower your SFF-Ready build!

Warranty 7 Years
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Model Number EAN & JAN Code UPC Code
75261740 PYMCORE850G-BKCUS  (MIC) 4711658152893 842243036329
75261741 PYMCORE850G-BKCEU 4711658152893 842243036329
75261742 PYMCORE850G-BKCAR 4711658152893 842243036329
75261743 PYMCORE850G-BKCAU 4711658152893 842243036329
75261744 PYMCORE850G-BKCJP 4711658152893 842243036329
75261745 PYMCORE850G-BKCTW 4711658152893 842243036329
75261746 PYMCORE850G-BKCGB 4711658152893 842243036329
75261747 PYMCORE850G-BKCBR 4711658152893 842243036329
75261749 PYMCORE850G-BKCCL 4711658152893 842243036329
	投影片 1: PYMCORE SFX 850W